Applicazio
ni Auto

SKODA

SKODA
OCTAVIA
I (1U2)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.8

1996/09 -
2000/07

1781 ccm

92 KW

125 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

AGN

SKODA
OCTAVIA
| Combi
(1U5)



https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-benz-m-3-8-5-revisionata-skoda-1-8.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-benz-m-3-8-5-revisionata-skoda-1-8.html

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.8 20V 1998/07 - |1781 ccm |92 KW 125 CcvV 4 Cilindri Benzina AGN
2000/07




